Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
Ton Bag Packing Scale LCS-60T-CQ1
I. Application
This machine is suitable for small particle material large-quantity quantitative packaging.
II. Technical Parameters
Model LCS-60T-CQ1
Weighing range (kg) 500~1000
Packing speed (bag/h) 20-30
Interval value (g) 100
Accuracy grade X(0.2)
Air consumption 0.4~0.6MPa 1m3/h
Power consumption AC 380V 50Hz 2.8KW
Install height (mm)
)
3800
Main configuration
Name Brand
Weighing controller Canada/Gerenral Measure
Load cell American/Celtron
Power switch Japan/Omron
Limit switch Japan/Omron
Miniature circuit breaker France / Schneider
Button,knobs France / Schneider
Intermediate relay France / Schneider
Cylinder Taiwan/Airtac
Solenoid value Taiwan/Airtac
III. Function and features:
▲ Gravity feeding mechanism, high speed loading, greatly increasing output.
▲ Use automatic bag removal mechanism to reduce labor intensity.
▲ Imported technology touch screen,weighing control instrument, weighing sensor,
pneumatic actuator.
▲ Equipped with high-precision AC regulated power supply to ensure stable and reliable
operation.
▲ Parts in touch with materials are made of imported stainless steel make sure a long
service life.
Reserved RS232/485 serial port for data communication with peripheral management system.
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
IV.Product Photo
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
Procution Details
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
V.Company information
LISTED COMPANY
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc. was founded in 2000, has specialized in
grains weighing and packing for 22 years.
We are the first listed company of weighing and packing industry in China.
We’ve sold our machine to over 50 countries and have agents in some countries.
Such as Indonesia, Vietnam,Cambodia,India, Malaysia and Egypt.
Our company is strictly stick to the ISO-9001:2008 international quality control
system.
OUR CUSTOMER
QUALITY CONTROL
OUR HISTORY
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
Zhangzhou Jialong Technology Inc.
SOME CUSTOMER SITES
VI. Other Information
Packing dimension: 2640*2220*1270mm, 3360*760*60mm, 3330*760*60mm
Total gross weight:1490kg